
TV 10 OLÜMPIASTARTI 
   Võru maakonna I etapp

11.jaanuar 2005 Tartu Ülikooli maneež

T+PV 1991.-1992.a.s. T+PN 1993.a.s ja nooremad

Koht Võistleja Sünniaeg Kool tulemus finaal
PV 60m
1 Martin Saar 02.06.91 Antsla G. 7,7 7,6
2 Kristjan Liiber 31.01.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 7,6 7,6
3 Taavi Kannimäe 04.04.91 Antsla G. 8,4 8,4
4 Rauno Ilves 18.11.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 8,4 8,4
5 Mihkel Kannimäe 16.02.91 Antsla G. 8,5 8,6
6 Janno Pille 17.06.91 Võru Kesklinna G. 8,7 8,7
7 Kristjan Kikkas 08.05.92 Parksepa KK 8,8 8,8
8 Kristjan Moks 21.12.91 Võru Kesklinna G. 8,6 8,9
9 Andreas Vill 10.05.91 Parksepa KK 8,8
10 Kaimo Vuks 03.06.91 Võru Kesklinna G. 8,8
11 Silver Hinn 04.06.92 Parksepa KK 8,9
12 Taavi Sarapuu 28.01.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 8,9
13 Taavi Dolenko 03.07.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 8,9
14 Karl Reismann 24.06.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 9,0
15 Raiko Raag 29.04.92 Antsla G. 9,0
16 Aleksei Višnjakov 91 Võru Vene G. 9,0
17 Kalvi Kaldmäe 06.05.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 9,1
18 Averi Ots 20.03.92 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 9,1
19 Kaido Raup 91 Parksepa KK 9,1
20 Timo Kaasik 01.10.92 Kuldre PK 9,2
21 Innar Asi 21.09.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 9,3
22 Morten Õunpuu 13.03.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 9,3
23 Siim Pinnär 09.03.92 Parksepa KK 9,4
24 Ats Võro 26.04.91 Parksepa KK 9,7
25 Renee Kilter 18.09.92 Kuldre PK 10,0
v.v. Asko Anipai 89 Võru Kesklinna G. 7,2
v.v. Vassili Galašov 90 Võru Vene G. 8,5
v.v. Maicel Uibo 27.12.92 Põlva 8,6

TV kaugus
1 Brigita Lipp 20.02.92 Parksepa KK 4.58
2 Maarja Kõue Parksepa KK 4.28
3 Kaisa Kangro 91 Parksepa KK 4.19
4 Triin Jäädmaa 22.05.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 4.19
5 Kadri Kaur 07.06.91 Kuldre PK 3.99
6 Maiki Jäädmaa 17.01.91 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.95
7 Linda Kisand 06.06.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 3.92
8 Kadri Proškina 03.05.92 Antsla G. 3.92
9 Ly Koger Antsla G. 3.72
10 Kaisa Jürioja 01.11.91 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.67
11 Laura Jõemägi 23.04.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.51
12 Aive Hainas 28.04.92 Kuldre PK 3.50
13 Dagmar Urb 04.10.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 3.47
14 Helen Laidma 24.03.92 Kuldre PK 3.36
15 Siret Ulp 03.03.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 3.35
16 Egle Kronberg 02.05.91 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.25
17 Getter Mäesalu 24.02.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.23
18 Janne Pille 17.06.91 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.22



PN kuul
1 Joosep Piho 07.07.93 Parksepa KK 9.15
2 Johannes Hollo 17.02.93 Parksepa KK 8.84
3 Henri Sõrmus 24.01.93 Parksepa KK 7.98
4 Janar Nüüd 01.12.93 Kuldre PK 7.84
5 Johannes Uibos 18.02.93 Antsla G. 7.80
6 Robert Täht 15.08.93 Võru Kesklinna G. 7.54
7 Marius Mee 21.02.93 Võru Kesklinna G. 7.51
8 Taavi Irves 09.04.93 Võru Kesklinna G. 7.18
9 Ott Anton 23.11.93 Lusti AK 7.01
10 Siim Kolga 16.01.93 Kuldre PK 6.93
11 Kristo Visnapuu 16.01.93 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 6.88
12 Freddy Maripuu 20.01.93 Võru Kesklinna G. 6.80
13 Kasper Keps 12.09.93 Võru Kesklinna G. 6.75
14 Kaarel Runtal 09.08.93 Parksepa KK 6.63
15 Kristo Kaelep 14.08.93 Kuldre PK 6.49
16 Ville Tüve 26.08.93 Parksepa KK 6.48
17 Martin Ploom 30.03.93 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 6.32
18 Argo Kenk 13.01.93 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 6.17
19 Sten Sibul 25.12.94 Võru Kesklinna G. 6.07
20 Kevin Kalkun 13.03.94 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 5.82
21 Maidu Rauba 11.02.93 Parksepa KK 5.82
22 Kristjan Sibul 16.11.93 Antsla G. 5.22

Sander Knäzev 28.08.94 Antsla G. 5.22
24 Martin Zahkna 11.11.95 Võru Kesklinna G. 4.60
v.v. Martin Zernand 04.05.88 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 14.72 5 kg
v.v. Marko Traks 23.02.89 Võru I PK 13.02 5 kg
v.v. Henry Paal 17.05.89 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 12.20 5 kg
v.v. Martin Saar 02.06.91 Antsla G. 11.00 5 kg

TN 60m
1 Triinu Liiv 26.02.93 Parksepa KK 8,8 8,9
2 Kristiine Lauri 22.04.93 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 9,1 9,3
3 Laura Joonas 24.02.94 Võru Kesklinna G. 9,3 9,4
4 Liis Timpka 10.12.94 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 9,3 9,4
5 Herly Liibeon 17.07.93 Antsla G. 9,5 9,5
6 Mari Mürk 08.03.93 Parksepa KK 9,7 9,5
7 Elina Liivaoja 10.03.93 Parksepa KK 9,7 9,8
8 Liisa Levo 10.10.93 Parksepa KK 9,7 9,9
9 Merily Teos 23.06.93 Kuldre PK 9,9
10 Triinu Palmre 22.07.94 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 9,9
11 Merili Pukk 21.03.93 Antsla G. 9,9
12 Kristiina Parisson 02.03.93 Parksepa KK 9,9
13 Merily Siska 28.06.93 Antsla G. 9,9
14 Maarja Vikson 09.01.93 Kuldre PK 10,0
15 Inge-Liis Verst 02.04.93 Võru Kesklinna G. 10,1
16 Kristiina Kallion 24.04.94 Kuldre PK 10,3
17 Maila Ivanova 19.10.93 Võru I PK 10,3
18 Mery Rosenberg 30.05.94 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 10,3
19 Annika Ernits 15.06.94 Võru I PK 10,4
20 Kaisa Jänis 06.06.93 Võru Kesklinna G. 10,4
21 Anette Kütt 17.01.94 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 10,5
22 Liisa Koreinik 03.05.95 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 10,6
23 Marion Mölder 05.03.95 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 10,6
24 Laura Moltsaar 12.03.95 Võru Kesklinna G. 10,8
25 Kati Koemets 28.02.95 Võru Kesklinna G. 10,8
26 Siret Sala 08.01.93 Võru Kesklinna G. 10,9



 

PN 60m
1 Johannes Uibos 18.02.93 Antsla G. 8,7 8,8
2 Kristjan Sibul 16.11.93 Antsla G. 8,9 8,9
3 Joosep Piho 07.07.93 Parksepa KK 8,8 9,0
4 Johannes Hollo 17.02.93 Parksepa KK 8,8 9,0
5 Ott Anton 23.11.93 Lusti AK 9,0 8,9
6 Janar Nüüd 01.12.93 Kuldre PK 9,0 9,0
7 Taavi Irves 09.04.93 Võru Kesklinna G. 9,1 9,2
8 Sten Sibul 25.12.94 Võru Kesklinna G. 9,1 9,3
9 Robert Täht 15.08.93 Võru Kesklinna G. 9,2
10 Karel Osi 13.07.94 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 9,2
11 Siim Kolga 16.01.93 Kuldre PK 9,3
12 Kaspar Koort 30.08.94 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 9,3
13 Kristo Kaelep 14.08.93 Kuldre PK 9,4
14 Martin Zahkna 11.11.95 Võru Kesklinna G. 9,4
15 Margo Reiljan 03.03.94 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 9,5
16 Maikel Kronberg 12.02.94 Võru Kesklinna G. 9,5
17 Alari Ots 31.12.93 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 9,5
18 Henri Sõrmus 24.01.93 Parksepa KK 9,8
19 Mihkel Lepist 27.091.93 Parksepa KK 9,8
20 Sander Knäzev 28.08.94 Antsla G. 9,9
21 Kaarel Runtal 09.08.93 Parksepa KK 10,0
22 Ville Tüve 26.08.93 Parksepa KK 10,0
23 Kert Kõiv 29.06.94 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 10,1
24 Hermann Tilba 11.11.93 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 10,1
25 Maidu Rauba 11.02.93 Parksepa KK 10,2
26 Kevin Koskinen 16.08.94 Võru I PK 10,3
27 Freddy Maripuu 20.01.93 Võru Kesklinna G. 10,4

Meelis Kelder 07.07.94 Võru Kesklinna G. 10,4
29 Martin Mandel 03.02.94 Võru I PK 10,5
30 Marvin Uku 19.03.93 Võru Kesklinna G. 10,8
31 Kasper Keps 12.09.93 Võru Kesklinna G. 10,8

TV 60m
1 Brigita Lipp 20.02.92 Parksepa KK 8,6 8,6
2 Kaisa Kangro 91 Parksepa KK 8,8 8,7
3 Maarja Kõue Parksepa KK 9,0 9,0
4 Helen Laidma 24.03.92 Kuldre PK 9,1 9,3
5 Triin Jäädmaa 22.05.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 9,2 9,3
6 Kadri Proškina 03.05.92 Antsla G. 9,2 9,4
7 Egle Toomjõe 01.02.92 Antsla G. 9,2 9,4
8 Kadri Kaur 07.06.91 Kuldre PK 9,3 9,5
9 Dagmar Urb 04.10.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 9,3
10 Ly Koger Antsla G. 9,3
11 Maiki Jäädmaa 17.01.91 Võru Kesklinna G. 9,5
12 Kaisa Jürioja 01.11.91 Võru Kesklinna G. 9,5
13 Aive Hainas 28.04.92 Kuldre PK 9,5
14 Linda Kisand 06.06.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 9,6
15 Siret Ulp 03.03.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 9,7
16 Getter Mäesalu 24.02.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 9,8
17 Egle Kronberg 02.05.91 Võru Kesklinna G. 10,0
18 Janne Pille 17.06.91 Võru Kesklinna G. 10,1
19 Laura Jõemägi 23.04.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 10,1



PV kaugus
1 Martin Saar 02.06.91 Antsla G. 5.45
2 Kristjan Liiber 31.01.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 5.39
3 Rauno Ilves 18.11.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 4.76
4 Taavi Sarapuu 28.01.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 4.61
5 Mihkel Kannimäe 16.02.91 Antsla G. 4.56
6 Taavi Kannimäe 04.04.91 Antsla G. 4.39
7 Siim Pinnär 09.03.92 Parksepa KK 4.28
8 Raiko Raag 29.04.92 Antsla G. 4.27
9 Kristjan Kikkas 08.05.92 Parksepa KK 4.16
10 Morten Õunpuu 13.03.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 4.15
11 Silver Hinn 04.06.92 Parksepa KK 4.12
12 Timo Kaasik 01.10.92 Kuldre PK 3.99
13 Karl Reismann 24.06.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.97
14 Kaido Raup 91 Parksepa KK 3.92
15 Taavi Dolenko 03.07.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 3.92
16 Kristjan Moks 21.12.91 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.91
17 Kalvi Kaldmäe 06.05.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 3.91
18 Andreas Vill 10.05.91 Parksepa KK 3.90
19 Kaimo Vuks 03.06.91 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.88
20 Aleksei Višnjakov 91 Võru Vene G. 3.82
21 Innar Asi 21.09.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.81
22 Averi Ots 20.03.92 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 3.80
23 Janno Pille 17.06.91 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.66
24 Ats Võro 26.04.91 Parksepa KK 3.27
25 Renee Kilter 18.09.92 Kuldre PK 3.22
v.v. Asko Anipai 89 Võru Kesklinna G. 5.67
v.v. Timo Müürsepp 90 Osula PK 5.12
v.v. Vassili Galašov 90 Võru Vene G. 4.54
v.v. Maicel Uibo 27.12.92 Põlva 3.85


